News Release









FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE - November 14, 2007

WORKING SOLUTIONS TO SPONSOR NO. 49 IN HOMESTEAD

Plano, Texas – Working Solutions announced today it has signed a sponsorship agreement with K-Automotive for the Busch Series finale in Homestead, Florida at the Homestead-Miami Speedway, November 17, 2007.

Working Solutions, the global leader in remote agent solutions for enterprise contact centers, will partner with K-Automotive to sponsor driver Brian Keselowski driving Dusty's Collision/Holloway in the upcoming event.

The Keselowki family name has been an integral part of the racing scene since 1970 when Ron Keselowski, Brian's uncle, qualified for the NASCAR Grand National/Winston Cup. Bob Keselowski, Brian's father, made himself known in the ARCA series in the late 1980s and early 1990s and won the NASCAR Truck Series at Richmond in 1997.

Brian, and brother Brad have followed that legacy, most recently placing 10th and 9th respectively in the Busch Series race at Memphis October 28th. Brad, who finished 6th in Saturday's NASCAR Busch Series O'Reilly Challenge at Texas Motor Speedway, recently signed with JR Motorsports, owned by NASCAR NEXTEL Cup Series driver Dale Earnhardt, Jr.

"This is a fun and innovative way of promoting our Agents OnDemand™," stated Tim Houlne, CEO of Working Solutions. "We want people to be aware of the exploding potential of the home-based agent model and the possibilities of working from home. Watching Brian and Brad race this weekend will be a real thrill. I'm excited that Working Solutions and our agents can be a part of it."

Media Contact:

Nedra Harris Working Solutions Phone: 972-964-4800 x231

Email: nharris@workingsol.com